
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

5.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For_official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06890784 

ABKD NATURAL RESOURCES LTD 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 
at 3 February 2014 

Signed Date 03)o2./20r4 

Signed V4 en Date 03/02/2004 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SLR/18/ABK01 

5 

= *ASOZ5IFA" 
AO7 04/02/2014 #169 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ABKD NATURAL RESOURCES LTD 

on the 3 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Oct Hart ‘eames 

Signed 

Dated 23( or 224 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

*A30ZSIHS* 

AQ7 04/02/2014 #181 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



ABKD NATURAL RESOURCES LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 3 FEBRUARY 2014 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Gladstrong Investments Limited 

Balance at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

382,648 Uncertain 

877 877 

383,525 877 

Date o3 |). Ww 



ABKD NATURAL RESOURCES LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 3 FEBRUARY 2014 
Al - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - MARD 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

877 

9,700 
382,648 392,348 

(391,471) 

0 
(691,471) 

1 

(391,472) 



Ayunoeg 
ss ueaig 

area 

SuON 

auON 

4) 
|
 

Sy 
a
 

SS 
Lye'z6e 

3 

SS zvg'zee 
3 

Sc 
ivg'zee 

=
 

XXv 
108 

00.002'6 

00.002'6 
SNI 

HIM 

403[p919 
sueye 

joenjea 
Ayunseg 

Aq 
play 

40 yuewayeis 
Aunoag 

40d 

fue 

Jo sy}eyeq 

Proypeig 

PLOziZO/eo 

asnyeubig 

s10y}pAID 
poNdasul 

[ROL 

SIOUPOID 
POINDSUNY 

JBYIO 
[EOL 

Aenyasieig is 